TITLE : MGB Series Engineering Specification DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000019730 SPEC REV.: A7 Page 1 of 8
● All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
MGB SERIES (Chip Ferrite Bead for GHz Range) Engineering Specification
Features and Application
．Effectively filtering capability over a wide range of frequency (Several MHz to GHz)

B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
2.PART NUMBER CODE
       MGB  1005  G  60  1  F  B  P
     1      2     3   4  5   6   7  8
1  Series Name
2  Size Code: the first two digitals : length(mm), the last two digitals : width(mm)
3  Material Code
4  Impedance(Ω) ± 25%
5  Fixed Decimal Point
6  Rated Current Code
7  Soldering : Green Parts: A— Soldering Lead-Free   B— Lead-Free for whole chip
8  Packaging: P - Embossed paper tape, 7" reel.
3.SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
T
L
W
E
C=100mA D=150mA E=200mA F=300mA G=400mA
H=500mA L=1000mA M=1500mA N=2000mA Y=250mA
TYPE 100505
(EIA 0402)
L 1.00±0.10
W 0.50±0.10
T 0.50±0.10
E 0.25±0.10
(ex：601=600Ω)
TITLE : MGB Series Engineering Specification DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000019730 SPEC REV.: A7 Page 3 of 8
● All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency(MHz)
In
te
rti
on
 lo
ss
(d
B
)
S21
0
500
1,000
1,500
2,000
2,500
3,000
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
Im